1765A
Brass Ferrule Crimper
Operating Manual
April 2, 2018
Air Operated
Positive Stroke - High Speed
Dixon, 800.355.19912 1765A_sales-118
DESCRIPTION:

.225
BoreDie #Bore
Ribbed Dies
Dixon, 800.355.19914 1765A_sales-118
17
65
A
EX
PA
N
D
ER
Dixon, 800.355.1991 51765A_sales-118
Parts List for 1765A Expander
Item # Part Description Part #
20 Base 251765SP20
21 Stud Stop 251765SP21
22 Stop 251765SP22
23 Thumb Screw 251765SP23
24 Air Cylinder 251765SP24
25 Mounting Bracket 251765SP25
26 Mounting Bracket Pin 251765SP26
27 Hose Assembly (6 feet) 251765SP27
28 Air Line Filter 251765SP28/F16-03M
30 Foot Pedal 251765SP30
32 Quick Exhaust Valve 251765SP32
33 Exhaust Muffler 251765SP33
34 Connecting Link 251765SP34
35 Connecting Link Pin 251765SP35
37 Connecting Stud 251765SP37
38 Foot Pedal Guard 251765SP38
39 4½" Hose Assembly 251765SP39
40 113RB-6-1.5 - 3/8 x 1½ Nipple 251765SP66
42 1/4 Brass Hex Nipple BCN25
43 3/8 FNPT x 1/2 MNPT HB3F4M
45 1/4 x 1/4 Female Hose Barb BFS22
46 3/8 x 1/4 Male Hose Barb BN23
50 Gitts Oil Cup 251765SP50
51 3/8 x 3/8 Street Elbow SE3F3M
52 101A-COB - 3/8 x 3/8 x 1/4 Reducing T 251765SP60
53 113RB-6-3.5 - 3/8 x 3½ Nipple 251765SP65
56 Brass Ferrule BFM625